P&F GLOBAL RURAL
Partner with P&F Global, your rural drainage experts.
Version 1.00800 99 77 33  |  sales@pandfglobal.com  |  pandfglobal.com
2
WHAT P&F GLOBAL CAN HELP WITH
Range
EUROFLO® culverts
comes in a wide range

520-315-5.8M 315mm SN4 6 273mm 300 315
520-400-5.8M 400mm SN4 3 343mm 375 400
520-500-5.8M 500mm SN4 2 427mm 430 500
520-630-5.8M 630mm SN4 1 533mm 525 630
520-800-5.8M 800mm SN4 1 673mm 675 800
520-1000-5.8M 1000mm SN4 1 849mm 850 1000
520-1200-5.8M 1200mm SN4 1 1040mm 1050 1200
EUROFLO® PIPE
EUROFLO® rural pipe being installed on farm
4
EUROFLO® fluming as seen on the St Bathans cycleway
•	 5.8 metre lengths overall including socket
•	 Can be cut in half and used for feed troughs
•	 Leadtime for cutting pipe is 2 days for up to 10 lengths, 2-4 days for 10+ lengths
PRODUCT CODE SIZE
520-200-FLUM 200mm
520-250-FLUM 250mm
520-315-FLUM 315mm
520-400-FLUM 400mm
520-500-FLUM 500mm
520-630-FLUM 630mm
520-800-FLUM 800mm
520-1000-FLUM 1000mm
520-1200-FLUM 1200mm
EUROFLO® FLUMING (HALF PIPE)
EUROFLO® fluming used for stormwater run-off
in landscape design
5

PRODUCT CODE SIZE INTERNAL DIAMETER
(MM)
NOMINAL BORE
(MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
560-1300-5.8M 1300mm 1200 1200 1300
560-1500-5.8M 1500mm 1400 1400 1500
560-1700-5.8M 1700mm 1600 1600 1700
560-1900-5.8M 1900mm 1800 1800 1900
560-2100-5.8M 2100mm 2000 2000 2100
EUROFLO® LARGE DIAMETER SN8 PIPE
EUROFLO® large diameter being installed on farm
7
SN8 RUBBER RINGS SIZE CODE
1300mm OD 560-1300-RBR
1500mm OD 560-1500-RBR
1700mm OD 560-1700-RBR
1900mm OD 560-1900-RBR
2100mm OD 560-2100-RBR
SN4 RUBBER RINGS SIZE CODE
160mm OD 520-160-RBR
200mm OD 520-200-RBR
250mm OD 520-250-RBR
315mm OD 520-315-RBR
400mm OD 520-400-RBR
500mm OD 520-500-RBR
630mm OD 520-630-RBR
800mm OD 520-800-RBR
1000mm OD 520-1000-RBR
1200mm OD 520-1200-RBR
EUROFLO® RUBBER RINGS
Onsite installation of rubber rings
8
Standard Pattern

250mm 521-250
315mm 521-315
400mm 521-400
500mm 521-500
630mm 521-630
800mm 521-800
1000mm 521-1000
1200mm 521-1200 Only fits the 1200mm SN8 pipe.
EUROFLO® FITTINGS
250mm – 500mm
630mm – 1200mm
Note: Other sizes can be ordered in.
11
Note: Other fittings can be made to order
JUNCTIONS SIZE CODE COMMENT
250mm x 45° 521-250-45J
250mm x 90° 521-250-90J
315mm x 45° 521-315-45J
400mm x 45° 521-400-45J
SLIP COUPLERS SIZE CODE COMMENT
250mm 521-250SLIP
Slip Couplers
315mm 521-315SLIP
400mm 521-400SLIP
500mm 521-500SLIP
630mm 521-630SLIP
800mm 521-800SLIP
1000mm 521-1000SLIP
1200mm 521-1200SLIP
CAPS SIZE CODE COMMENT
250mm 521-250CAP
315mm 521-315CAP
400mm 521-400CAP
500mm 521-500CAP
630mm 521-630CAP
800mm 521-800CAP
1000mm 521-1000CAP
1200mm 521-1200CAP
12
Lubricant
BENDS SIZE CODE COMMENT
250mm x 30° 521-250-30

160mm 558-160
200mm 558-200
250mm 558-250
315mm 558-315
JOINER SIZE CODE COMMENT
110mm 510-110
160mm 510-160
200mm 510-200
250mm 510-250
315mm 510-315
400mm 510-400
19
PLAIN JUNCTIONS
SIZE CODE BOX
QUANTITY COMMENT
65mm x 45° D04-65-45 Junction
65mm x 85° D04-65-88 Junction
110mm x 45° D04-110-45 16 Junction
110mm x 88° D04-110-88 Junction
160mm x 110mm x 45° D04-160-110-45 8 Reducing Junction
160mm x 110mm x 88° D04-160-110-88 Reducing Junction
160mm x 45° D04-160-45 8 Junction
160mm x 88° D04-160-88 Square Junction
DOUBLE JUNCTIONS SIZE CODE COMMENT
110mm x 88° D06-110-88 Double Junction
160mm x 100mm x 45° D06-160-110-45 Double Reducing Junction
160mm x 88° D06-160-88 Double Junction